



Concept Preventative Maintenance Kit

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	EXT PRICE	NOTES
27100	SHOWER PLATE 51.9	2	\$ 6.59	\$ 13.18	Qty determined by # of groups of your machine
12217	GASKET FILTER HOLDER 72X56X8	2	\$ 6.68	\$ 13.36	Qty determined by # of groups of your machine
23514	SCREW STAINLESS STEEL FLATHEAD 5 X 20	2	\$ 0.26	\$ 0.52	Qty determined by # of groups of your machine
12661	O RING STEAM PIPE	2	\$ 3.29	\$ 6.58	
12010	GASKET W/S PIPE KLINGERSIL 21X17X2	2	\$ 0.80	\$ 1.60	
10465001	STEAM SPRING S.STEEL	2	\$ 1.48	\$ 2.96	

PACKAGE LIST PRICE	\$ 38.20	ORDER CODE - CONPM
---------------------------	-----------------	---------------------------

Parts to keep on hand (FOR TECHNICIANS)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	EXT PRICE
12204050	GASKET STEAM	2	\$ 4.70	\$ 9.40
10452051	SPRING FOR STEAM	2	\$ 24.04	\$ 48.08
25616050	PISTON	2	\$ 45.34	\$ 90.68
10452050	SPRING	2	\$ 3.58	\$ 7.16
25655050	BUSHEL	2	\$ 12.58	\$ 25.16
4656406	MOTOR RPM 230V 50/60 H	1	\$ 330.73	\$ 330.73
4626303	PUMP PROCON CO 1509L	1	\$ 220.48	\$ 220.48
4620352001	VALVE SAFETY SET	1	\$ 46.88	\$ 46.88
15006001	FLANGE GRIVORY VALVE	1	\$ 3.17	\$ 3.17
12300000	O-RING	1	\$ 4.17	\$ 4.17
4620261	PROBE WATER LEVEL L100 BOILER D-158 SIB	1	\$ 28.58	\$ 28.58
4620251	PROBE WATER LEVEL 10B L125	1	\$ 28.58	\$ 28.58
20306006	NTC PROBE WITH GLASS S	1	\$ 68.14	\$ 68.14
4720158	PRESSURE SWITCH N.C. 1/8 1-5 OT EPDM 1.5 BA	1	\$ 76.51	\$ 76.51
4617057	HEATING ELEMENT 2 GR. 220/380V 4000W 6	1	\$ 97.02	\$ 97.02
12001	GASKET TEFLON EL/EX 58X43X2	1	\$ 6.95	\$ 6.95
17201002	HEATING ELEMENT 1 1/4" 220V 1000W	1	\$ 75.77	\$ 75.77
12300040	GASKET OR 4175 EPDM	1	\$ 1.06	\$ 1.06
20304	SAFETY CUT-OUT 135G 32455RFJL4U24G3	1	\$ 18.39	\$ 18.39
18255050	PRESSURE TRANSMITTER	1	\$ 296.73	\$ 296.73
20299002	RELAY SWITCH 230/240V ABB B7-40-00	1	\$ 147.85	\$ 147.85
18460005	RELAY 50A	1	\$ 201.66	\$ 201.66
20300015	THERMOSTAT 169C	1	\$ 155.05	\$ 155.05
12204051	GASKET	2	\$ 8.32	\$ 16.64
12204052	GASKET STEAM	2	\$ 12.94	\$ 25.88
19062001	MOTOR CAPACITOR 230v 7	1	\$ 14.89	\$ 14.89

PACKAGE LIST PRICE	\$ 2,045.61	ORDER CODE - CONFIRSTAID
---------------------------	--------------------	---------------------------------